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kamus 5 huruf dasar untuk anak | Latihan Mengeja dan menulis untuk anak AUD TK dan SD

nomor 1221 - 1240 | sepoi - setop

No

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

Nama :

Kata

sepoi

sepuh

serah

serai

serak

seram

serap

serat

serau

seret

Mengeja dan menulis

No

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

Kata

serut

sesak

sesal

sesat

setan

setel

setia

setip

setir

setop

Mengeja dan menulis
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